
Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: WILLIAMS, CHARLOTTE
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 08/31/2016
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 09/06/16

Report
Route: 2235JR

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2235 - PM Route
Bus Number: 24105
Run: 1031-SB 01 MON - FRI
School(s) Serviced: SOUTHWEST MIDDLE - 407-370-7200

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
 5:30 P.M. SOUTHWEST MIDDLE->SOUTHWEST MIDDLE YMCA  (TS-3 TIME) 0 1.39

1  5:34 P.M. WALLACE RD & SAVINA DR @ PHILLIPS COMMONS 0 2.48
2  5:40 P.M. LATREC AV @ MAILBOX @SANDLAKE PRIVATE RESIDENCES 0 3.68
3  5:49 P.M. STEYR ST & POMELO DR/SE CORNER 0 0.26
4  5:50 P.M. POMELO DR & ANZIO ST 0 0.29
5  5:51 P.M. 7003 POMELO DR @ LOT BEHIND CHURCH 0 0.31
6  5:52 P.M. MANDARIN DR & PUEBLO ST 0 0.52
7  5:54 P.M. ANZIO ST & NECTAR DR/NORTH SIDE 0 0.33
8  5:55 P.M. 5136 STEYR ST/S SIDE 0 5.22
9  6:07 P.M. MIDDLEBROOK RD & CORAL CT- MIDDLEBROOK APTS 0 0.33
10  6:08 P.M. MIDDLEBROOK RD @COCONUT PALMS APTS 0 0.24
11  6:09 P.M. 5563 CONROY RD @BELLA CAS APTS 0 0.26
12  6:09 P.M. 4579 S KIRKMAN RD @SUMMERFIELD APTS 0 0.24
13  6:10 P.M. KIRKMAN RD & PINE SHADOWS PK @ PINES SHADOW CONDOS 0 1.56
14  6:13 P.M. 1801 S KIRKMAN RD @CITY WEST APT 0 0.00

14 Stop(s)  43 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 17.11 Mile(s)

 Actual Count


